K
T
H
ØD1 ØD3ØD
Prevents occurrence of electrostatic sparkEMAS
Eliminates electrical charges
- Materials :
     Reinforced PA thermoplastic, graphite black
     �Tapped bush in steel trivalent blue
passivated
.Advantages.
- �These products can be used for electrostatic
discharge applications or areas where
electrostatic discharge protection (EPA) in
accordance with DIN EN61340-5-1
- �The knurled nuts can be tightened or
loosened without tools
Price each
Part number ØD ØD1 ØD3 H K T 1 to 9
EMAS18-M4 M4 18 11 13 8 10 6,12 F
EMAS20-M5 M5 20 13,6 15 9 10 6,61 F
EMAS25-M6 M6 25 14 17 10 10 7,24 F
EMAS32-M8 M8 32 18 22 13 14 8,30 F
EMAS40-M10 M10 40 19 25 14 14 9,03 F
www.hpceurope.com01/2024 Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 496
Dimensions in mm
Antistatic knurled nut
Antistatic